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2007-2008 Virginia Swimming Short Course 

Zone Team Top 10 

 
February 2008, Age Up Date = 4/3/2008 

 8 17:43.20 Y F Famularo, Gabby 16 TIDE - VA 1/5/2008 Speedo Senior Circuit # 3 2008 

 Women 15-18 50 Free 
 1    24.11 Y P Bassett, Kate 15 UN - VA 2/15/2008 2008 VA VSIS Swimming & Diving 
 2    24.41 Y L F Foley, Caitlin 16 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 3    24.61 Y F Boyle, Casie 15 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 4    24.67 Y P Okeyo, Bunge 16 GATR - VA 12/14/2007 2007 Christmas Meet Invitational 
 5    24.74 Y P Hunt, Becca 18 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6    24.94 Y F Titley, Allison 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 7    25.06 Y P White, Sarah 15 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 8    25.13 Y F Boyer, Paige 17 WAC - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 9    25.18 Y F Burlingham, Eva 15 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 10    25.19 Y F Sears, Rachel 16 CGBD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 Women 15-18 100 Free 
 1    52.62 Y F Titley, Allison 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2    52.75 Y P Foley, Caitlin 16 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 3    52.84 Y F Bassett, Kate 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 4    53.62 Y P Boyer, Paige 17 WAC - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 5    53.73 Y L F Rudolph, Jackie 16 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 6    53.86 Y F Moriarty, Bryn 16 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 7    54.07 Y F Boyle, Casie 15 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 8    54.35 Y F White, Sarah 15 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 9    54.40 Y F Sears, Rachel 16 CGBD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 10    54.52 Y L F Henry, Devin 16 GATR - VA 12/14/2007 2007 Christmas Meet Invitational 
 Women 15-18 200 Free 
 1  1:53.21 Y P Titley, Allison 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2  1:53.74 Y P Haulsee, Alison 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3  1:54.64 Y F Foley, Caitlin 16 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 4  1:54.79 Y F Zimmerman, Kelsey 17 NOVA - VA 11/9/2007 NOVA Senior Classic 
 5  1:54.87 Y F Rudolph, Jackie 16 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 6  1:55.42 Y P Boyle, Casie 15 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 7  1:55.74 Y P Bartholomew, Erin 17 PSDN - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 8  1:55.99 Y P Brown, Alaina 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 9  1:56.05 Y P Moriarty, Bryn 16 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 10  1:56.45 Y F Justis, Susan 15 UNVA - VA 11/10/2007 2007 NC Dewey Invitational Swim Me 
 Women 15-18 500 Free 
 1  4:55.91 Y F Zimmerman, Kelsey 17 NOVA - VA 11/9/2007 NOVA Senior Classic 
 2  5:01.08 Y F Boyle, Casie 15 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 3  5:03.47 Y F Bartholomew, Erin 17 PSDN - VA 12/14/2007 Holiday Classic 2007 
 4  5:03.77 Y P Morris, Kasey 16 OSHS - VA 2/8/2008 2008 Virginia State Swim and Dive Me 
 5  5:03.98 Y P Titley, Allison 15 NOVA - VA 1/19/2008 2008 NC Larson Allen Invitational 
 6  5:04.00 Y F Haulsee, Alison 15 NOVA - VA 11/3/2007 National Age Group Team Challenge  
 7  5:04.26 Y F Rudolph, Jackie 16 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 8  5:07.18 Y P Chong, Jamie 17 LY - VA 12/14/2007 15th Annual TYR Capital Classic 
 9  5:07.81 Y P Madden, Meagan 18 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 10  5:09.77 Y F O'Donnell, Catherine 15 WAC - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 Women 15-18 1000 Free 
 1 10:13.39 Y F Zimmerman, Kelsey 17 NOVA - VA 11/9/2007 NOVA Senior Classic 
 2 10:24.76 Y F Rudolph, Jackie 16 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 3 10:29.36 Y F Morris, Kasey 16 TAC - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 4 10:30.02 Y F Haulsee, Alison 15 NOVA - VA 11/3/2007 National Age Group Team Challenge  
 5 10:34.04 Y F Madden, Meagan 18 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6 10:35.69 Y F Obeck, Brooke 15 NOVA - VA 11/3/2007 National Age Group Team Challenge  
 7 10:36.21 Y F Bartholomew, Erin 17 PSDN - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 8 10:38.84 Y F Famularo, Gabby 16 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 9 10:38.90 Y F Justis, Susan 15 UNVA - VA 11/10/2007 2007 NC Dewey Invitational Swim Me 
 10 10:41.66 Y F Chong, Jamie 17 LY - VA 1/25/2008 2008 SWAT January Invitational 
 Women 15-18 1650 Free 
 1 17:21.16 Y F Bartholomew, Erin 17 PSDN - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2 17:23.52 Y F Haulsee, Alison 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 3 17:23.99 Y F Morris, Kasey 16 TAC - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 4 17:24.48 Y F Chong, Jamie 17 LY - VA 12/14/2007 15th Annual TYR Capital Classic 
 5 17:38.41 Y F Madden, Meagan 18 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6 17:39.06 Y F Boyle, Casie 15 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 7 17:39.38 Y F Rudolph, Jackie 16 TIDE - VA 1/19/2008 WAC WINTER SPLASH 

 9 17:50.68 Y F Rothemich, Jennifer 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 10 18:00.18 Y F Justis, Susan 15 SQST - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 Women 15-18 100 Back 
 1    59.10 Y P Kessler, Kate 16 PSDN - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2    59.13 Y F Morris, Kasey 16 OSHS - VA 2/8/2008 2008 Virginia State Swim and Dive Me 
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 3    59.22 Y F White, Sarah 15 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 4  1:00.15 Y F Shanks, Lisa 17 SEVA - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 5*  1:00.18 Y L F Rudolph, Jackie 16 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 5*  1:00.18 Y F Byrd, Ashley 15 MENCH - VA 2/8/2008 2008 Virginia State Swim and Dive Me 
 7  1:00.21 Y F Dunn, Jessica 17 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 8  1:00.35 Y F Aheron, Grace 17 CCA - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 9*  1:00.71 Y F Haynes, Nicole 15 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 9*  1:00.71 Y F Moriarty, Bryn 16 UNAT - VA 1/12/2008 2008 VA 19thl Kecoughtan Invi 
 Women 15-18 200 Back 
 1  2:07.04 Y P Brown, Alaina 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2  2:08.11 Y F Justis, Susan 15 SQST - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 3  2:08.18 Y F Dunn, Jessica 17 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 4  2:08.66 Y P Kessler, Kate 16 PSDN - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 5  2:08.86 Y F Rudolph, Jackie 16 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 6  2:09.56 Y F Zimmerman, Kelsey 17 NOVA - VA 11/9/2007 NOVA Senior Classic 
 7  2:09.71 Y F Aheron, Grace 17 CCA - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 8  2:10.27 Y F Sears, Rachel 16 CGBD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 9  2:10.41 Y P White, Sarah 15 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 10  2:10.42 Y F Rothemich, Jennifer 15 NOVA - VA 11/9/2007 NOVA Senior Classic 
 Women 15-18 100 Breast 
 1  1:06.35 Y F Bassett, Kate 15 UN - VA 2/15/2008 2008 VA VSIS Swimming & Diving 
 2  1:06.50 Y F Boyer, Paige 17 UNAT - VA 1/12/2008 2008 VA 19thl Kecoughtan Invi 
 3  1:07.24 Y F Larsen, Elizabeth 15 SQST - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 4  1:07.70 Y P Holland, Samm 17 PSDN - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 5  1:07.75 Y F Sweeney, Casey 17 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6  1:08.11 Y F Boyle, Casie 15 OHS  2/1/2008 2008 VA NW Regional Swimming Cha 
 7  1:08.61 Y P Livingston, April 15 HYHS - VA 2/8/2008 2008 Virginia State Swim and Dive Me 
 8  1:08.95 Y P Boyer, Kindyl 15 UN - VA 2/7/2008 2008 VA AA & A High School Sta 
 9*  1:09.19 Y P Colasurdo, Rachel 17 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 9*  1:09.19 Y F Fredericks, Dana 18 CGBD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 Women 15-18 200 Breast 
 1  2:22.32 Y F Larsen, Elizabeth 15 SQST - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 2  2:24.98 Y F Holland, Samm 17 PSDN - VA 12/14/2007 Holiday Classic 2007 
 3  2:25.63 Y P Sweeney, Casey 17 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 4  2:26.05 Y F Boyer, Paige 17 WAC - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 5  2:27.89 Y P LeClair, Colette 16 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6  2:28.75 Y P Stagg, Ellen Carter 17 PSDN - VA 12/14/2007 Holiday Classic 2007 
 7  2:28.88 Y F Drummond, Meredith 15 PSDN - VA 12/14/2007 Holiday Classic 2007 
 8  2:28.93 Y P Pine, Caitlin 16 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 9  2:29.33 Y P Bassett, Kate 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 10  2:29.38 Y F Gargula, Mary 16 PSDN - VA 12/14/2007 Holiday Classic 2007 
 Women 15-18 100 Fly 
 1    58.77 Y F White, Sarah 15 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 2    58.79 Y P Burlingham, Eva 15 CFHS - VA 2/8/2008 2008 Virginia State Swim and Dive Me 
 3    58.98 Y F Aheron, Grace 17 PHHS - VA 2/1/2008 2008 VA NW Regional Swimming Cha 
 4    59.27 Y P Okeyo, Bunge 16 GATR - VA 12/14/2007 2007 Christmas Meet Invitational 
 5    59.37 Y P Titley, Allison 15 NOVA - VA 1/19/2008 2008 NC Larson Allen Invitational 
 6    59.62 Y P Dula, Teresa 15 MWGS  2/8/2008 2008 Virginia State Swim and Dive Me 
 7    59.74 Y P Colasurdo, Rachel 17 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 8    59.75 Y F Reightler, Kelly 18 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
 9    59.98 Y P Hubert, Jessica 17 WARH  2/8/2008 2008 Virginia State Swim and Dive Me 
 10  1:00.04 Y P Martter, Kyle 17 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 Women 15-18 200 Fly 
 1  2:07.63 Y F Titley, Allison 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 2  2:07.86 Y F Obeck, Brooke 15 NOVA - VA 11/9/2007 NOVA Senior Classic 
 3  2:08.59 Y F Haulsee, Alison 15 NOVA - VA 11/3/2007 National Age Group Team Challenge  
 4  2:08.60 Y F Aheron, Grace 17 CCA - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 5  2:08.94 Y P Brown, Alaina 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6  2:11.11 Y F Mesner, Victoria 18 GATR - VA 12/14/2007 2007 Christmas Meet Invitational 
 7  2:11.17 Y P Gray, Lauren 15 GATR - VA 12/14/2007 2007 Christmas Meet Invitational 
 8  2:11.25 Y P White, Sarah 15 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 9  2:11.68 Y P LeClair, Colette 16 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 10  2:12.05 Y F Dula, Teresa 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 Women 15-18 200 IM 
 1  2:08.40 Y F Boyle, Casie 15 OHS  2/1/2008 2008 VA NW Regional Swimming Cha 
 2  2:09.26 Y F Holland, Samm 17 PSDN - VA 12/14/2007 Holiday Classic 2007 
 3  2:10.41 Y F White, Sarah 15 ODAC - VA 11/30/2007 The 2007 Carolina Classic 
 4  2:10.55 Y F Henry, Devin 16 GATR - VA 12/14/2007 2007 Christmas Meet Invitational 
 5  2:10.64 Y F Boyer, Paige 17 UNAT - VA 1/12/2008 2008 VA 19thl Kecoughtan Invi 
 6  2:11.24 Y P Dunn, Jessica 17 QDD - VA 12/7/2007 2007 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIO 
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 7  2:11.29 Y P Sweeney, Casey 17 UN - VA 2/15/2008 2008 VA VSIS Swimming & Diving 
 8  2:12.51 Y F Stagg, Ellen Carter 17 PSDN - VA 12/14/2007 Holiday Classic 2007 
 9  2:12.57 Y P Colasurdo, Rachel 17 TIDE - VA 12/13/2007 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2007 
 10  2:12.66 Y F LaVay, Emily 15 UN - VA 2/7/2008 2008 VA AA & A High School Sta 
 Women 15-18 400 IM 
 1  4:33.90 Y P Holland, Samm 17 PSDN - VA 12/14/2007 Holiday Classic 2007 
 2  4:33.98 Y F Zimmerman, Kelsey 17 NOVA - VA 10/19/2007 2007 NC TYR/RSA Senior Kick-Off M 
 3  4:34.29 Y F Justis, Susan 15 SQST - VA 12/14/2007 2007 RSA Reindeer Meet 
 4  4:38.15 Y P Sweeney, Casey 17 NOVA - VA 1/19/2008 2008 NC Larson Allen Invitational 
 5  4:38.16 Y P Dula, Teresa 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 6  4:38.78 Y P Henry, Devin 16 GATR - VA 12/14/2007 2007 Christmas Meet Invitational 
 7  4:38.79 Y P Haulsee, Alison 15 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 8  4:38.94 Y F Chong, Jamie 17 LY - VA 1/5/2008 LY New Year's Invite 2008 
 9  4:39.46 Y F LaVay, Emily 15 CGBD - VA 11/10/2007 Old Dominion Aquatic Club Senior Me 
 10  4:39.53 Y P Madden, Meagan 18 NOVA - VA 12/6/2007 2007 Tom Dolan Invitational 
 


